
Thai & Japanese Aroma Therapy
Spa Menu

オイルマッサージは、アロマオイルを⽤いて施術します。⾹りの良いアロマと⼼地
よい刺激で、⽇頃の疲れを癒すことができます。アロマオイルでマッサージする
と、凝りがほぐれ、施術後、⾝体が軽く感じられるでしょう。
また、アロマオイルの⾹りによるリラクゼーション効果も得られます。

60分 
90分 
120分
150分
180分

12,100円
16,500円
23,100円
27,500円
34,100円

※当店すべてのコースにおいて、性的サービスは⼀切ありません。

Thai Stretch

70分 
100分 
130分 
160分
190分

9,900円
14,300円
18,700円
23,100円
27,500円

伝統のタイ古式マッサージで体のつぼを刺激するストレッチマッサージです。
全⾝のコリをほぐし、つぼを伸ばすことで新陳代謝を活性化させ疲れを癒します。



Options
指名料⾦
延⻑料（各部位40分）

2,200円
6,600円

※当店すべてのコースにおいて、性的サービスは⼀切ありません。

ヘッド
ハンド
フット（⾜裏のみ）

27,500円
38,500円

100分 
130分

Thai & Japanese Select Aroma
ココナッツオイル、タイバーム、 タイ古式マッサージ、アロマオイルマッサー
ジ、⾜つぼマッサージによるスペシャルコンビネーションコースです。
お客様ひとりひとりの⾝体に合ったオイルを選別して使わせていただきます。



Spa Menu
A great reward for a special occasion. Similar to regular aromatherapy oil  massage,
which utilizes essential oils from plants,  leaves, and flowers to massage on pressure
points of the body. Yet,  the heated warm oil  lets our guest dive into the feeling of
relaxation just moments after an oil  is  rubbed on the body as the heated oil  helps
soften and expand the muscle tissues.

60min 
90min 
120min
150min
180min

12,100yen
16,500yen
23,100yen
27,500yen
34,100yen

※In all  courses, No sexual service are provided.

THAI & JAPANESE AROMA THERAPY

Thai Massage is a richly rewarding, holistic therapy that can relax as well  as energize
and assist  in relieving many common ailments. It  helps to attain and regain �balance�
in the flow of energy (chi or prana) in the body. It  achieves this through the
application of rhythmic compression to energy lines and points together with deep
stretching, improving circulation throughout the body.

70min
100min 
130min
160min
190min

9,900yen
14,300yen
18,700yen
23,100yen
27,500yen

THAI & JAPANESE STRETCH



OPTIONS
Nomination fee
+40min 
(for each part)

2,200yen
6,600yen

Head
hands
Foot (Reflexology Foot Massage)

※In all  courses, No sexual service are provided.

This is a special combination course of Coconut oil  therapy, Thai balm, 
Thai traditional massage, Aroma oil  massage, Reflexology [Foot massage]
We will  select and use the right oil  for each client�s body.

THAI & JAPANESE SELECT AROMA

100min 
130min

27,500yen
38,500yen


